FOR OFFICE USE ONLY		WYOMING CATTLEWOMEN 2024 DUES NOTICE		
Rcvd Date: Entry Dat	te:	2024 DOES NOTICE		
Check #: Entered B	Зу:	Dues are to be received by <b>October 1, 2023</b> , Dues for renewing members will be		
Amount:		considered		
		delinquent after December 31, 2023		
DUES PAYABLE TO: Wyoming CattleWom	en SEND TO	2: Wyoming CattleWomen Membership c/o Jenny Conrad 5648 Road 27, Veteran, WY 82243 (307) 534-6010, <u>melzieblue@gmail.com</u>		
Name:	WY	<b>OMING</b>		
Address:Street				
City	State	Zip		
Home Phone:		Cell Phone:		
Email:		County Group:		
I am interested in serving more by (plea	se select what appli	es) helping as a one-time/event volunteer being on a committee I am currently unable to do more		
I would like to receive my Beef It Newsl	etter via email only (	(circle one): Yes No		

## CATTLEWOMEN:

Membership	Description	Amount	Payable
Wyoming CattleWomen	1-year membership	\$ 25.00	
Wyoming CattleWomen	Lifetime membership	\$ 300.00	
American National	1-year membership ANCW dues may be paid online at		
CattleWomen	ancw.org/ancwmembership.aspx	\$ 60.00	

Wyoming CattleWomen is a dues-based organization. Most of our funding for operations is generated by dues. Without your support we are unable to supply you with information about the Beef Industry and give you a great Beef-It-News. Even if you are unable to actively participate in Wyoming CattleWomen currently, please consider paying your dues. This allows the organization to continue promoting your/our industry and livelihood which benefits us all.

## Your support is greatly appreciated!